«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr
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2025/26 11th round, Match #54

Friday, 03.10.2025, 13:00, , Hlybochytsia. 11°C.

Drobot Artur
Koberniuk Kiril
Kostrytsia Oleksandr
Maisuradze Giorgi

Panchyshyn Bohdan (C)

Kovalenko Bohdan
Hrokholskyi Artem
Ivanov Oleksandr
Korzh Artem

Yoka

Kramar Vladyslav

Substitutes

66
99
98
47
50
33
57
20
90
75
97

Zaichenko Denys
Ulihanets Viktor
Talko Denys
Ananchenko Yaroslav
Oliinyk Mykhailo
Mezentsev Vladyslav
Bilokon Danil
Mykytiuk Yevhenii
Kulmaliiev Tymur
Romanchuk Ivan
Hryshchenko Maksym

Coach
Maksymov Oleksandr

Referee:

Ternovyi Kyrylo
Assistant 1:

Yakun Oleh

Assistant 2:

Chaika Iryna

4th Official:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Danylchenko Yevhen

4:2

«Real Pharma» Odesa

23
33
10
3

78
24
22
13
14
20
7

Drui Oleksii
Shcherbak Nikita (C)

Shchekotylin Maksym
Chernov lllia
Sorochan Dmytro
Haivanenko Valerii
Shykhalieiev Eduard
Faber Oleksandr
Lykhovydov Mykola

Substitutes

1
15
11
44
25
27
99

Podhorodetskyi Maksym
Skrypnik Oleksii

Zolkin Andrii

Marchenko Maksym
Slavynskyi Sava
Mikhnenko Andrii
Sharnin Artiemii

Coach
Poltavets Valentyn
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, 2025/26, 11th round, Match #54
Friday, 03.10.2025, 13:00, , Hlybochytsia. 11°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 412 «Real Pharma» Odesa
25 Ilvanov Oleksandr  (®) 2'
23' 22 Sorochan Dmytro
33! N 22 Sorochan Dmytro

15 Skrypnik Oleksii
, 7 Lykhovydov Mykola

33 N 25 Slavynskyi Sava
31 Maisuradze Giorgi 4

33 Mezentsev Vladyslav 46
52 Hrokholskyi Artem ,
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii N 46
46" 1 14 Shykhalieiev Eduard
44 Marchenko Maksym
70 Yoka |
75 Romanchuk Ivan N 46
54' 13 Haivanenko Valerii
58' @ 20 Faber Oleksandr
36 Korzh Artem ,
97 Hryshchenko Maksym N 61
, 13 Haivanenko Valerii
67 T 11 Zolkin Andri
72 Kramar Vladyslav 72!
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii ® 75'
76' 24 Chernov lllia
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii @& 79'
. 23 Drui Oleksii
83 N 1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
84' ® 20 Faber Oleksandr
75 Romanchuk lvan (&) 87'
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr ,
57 Bilokon Danil N 90
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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